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OS Support

Desktop OS:

i0S:

Server OS:

Desktop Browsers:
Mobile Browsers:
Virtual Environments:
Cloud Environments:

Standards Support

Authentication:
Encryption:
ODBC:

Direct Import/Export:
Mobile Networks:
Web Standards:

REST APIs:

Scalability

Desktop Users:
Web/Mobile Users:

FileMaker Cloud Users:

APl Connections:
ODBC Connections:
Databases per Server:
Database Size:

The FileMaker Workplace Innovation
Platform is the premier custom app
development environment for
organizational workgroups and
departments.

Windows 7 - 10; MacOS 10.13 -10.14

12+

Windows Server 2012 R2 and 2016; Mac OS X 10.13 -10.14
Safari 12+; Chrome 73+; IE 11; MS Edge 44+

Safari 12+ on iOS; Chrome 73+ on Android 7+

VMWare vSphere, Citrix XenApp 7.14, Hyper-V, RemoteApp
FileMaker Cloud 1.18+, AWS

Active and Open Directory; OAuth 2.0

256-bit SSL; Wildcard & SAN certificates; AES-256 Encryption at Rest
FileMaker ODBC Driver, MS SQL Server 2014/2016/2017; MySQL 5.7.21;
Oracle T1g R2 & 12c R1/R2, IBM Db2 i7.3; Db2 11.1; PostgreSQL 9.6.12
FileMaker; Excel (.xIsx & .xls); .csv; .tab; Merge

WiFi; LTE; 4G

CSS3; HTML 5; JavaScript; PHP 7

FileMaker Data API; JSON & cURL support

500
500
100
500
50

125
8 TB

For more information about the FileMaker Workplace Innovation Platform and custom workgroup app
services from Colibri Solutions, contact us at info@colibrisolutions.com or 646-370-1005.




